
MONTEE PEDESTRE 2012 - SAINT LARY SOULAN
CLASSEMENT GENERAL  MARCHEURS

RANG Nom / Prénom H/F TEMPS
1 GAUZE FRANCIS V2 H 01.15.56
2 PLANAS MICHEL S H 01.21.26
3 AUGUSTIN LAURENT S H 01.26.12
4 MOUNIQ PIERRE MI H 01.27.21
5 AUGUSTIN CYRIL S H 01.27.51
6 PEREZ JEAN PAUL V2 H 01.30.28
7 MOREAU DENIS V2 H 01.31.56
8 FRAZER CHRISTINE VF1 F 01.33.58
9 LAFFONT PHILIPPE V2 H 01.34.44
10 JOFFRE JEAN PIERRE V2 H 01.39.31
11 BOTICON PATRICK V2 H 01.43.04
12 VIDALON JOEL V1 H 01.43.16
13 VIDALON ROSEANE ES F 01.43.17
14 LASSERRE FERNAND V3 H 01.46.37
15 CASTEX GERMAINE V3 H 01.51.07
16 LAUR NATHALIE VF1 F 01.52.52
17 GIRARD ALICE F 02.04.18
18 FRECHOU MARIE ANGE S F 02.04.19
19 AUDIBERT PATRICK V3 H 02.04.20

Cat



MONTEE PEDESTRE 2012 - SAINT LARY SOULAN
CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIES  MARCHEURS

RANG Nom / Prénom H/F TEMPS
13 VIDALON ROSEANE ES F 01.43.17

4 MOUNIQ PIERRE MI H 01.27.21

18 FRECHOU MARIE ANGE S F 02.04.19

2 PLANAS MICHEL S H 01.21.26
3 AUGUSTIN LAURENT S H 01.26.12
5 AUGUSTIN CYRIL S H 01.27.51

12 VIDALON JOEL V1 H 01.43.16

1 GAUZE FRANCIS V2 H 01.15.56
6 PEREZ JEAN PAUL V2 H 01.30.28
7 MOREAU DENIS V2 H 01.31.56
9 LAFFONT PHILIPPE V2 H 01.34.44
10 JOFFRE JEAN PIERRE V2 H 01.39.31
11 BOTICON PATRICK V2 H 01.43.04

14 LASSERRE FERNAND V3 H 01.46.37
15 CASTEX GERMAINE V3 H 01.51.07
19 AUDIBERT PATRICK V3 H 02.04.20

8 FRAZER CHRISTINE VF1 F 01.33.58
16 LAUR NATHALIE VF1 F 01.52.52
17 GIRARD ALICE F 02.04.18
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